Race Date
August 31, 2024

Place Score Bib No

2024 Rich Jay XC Invitational
Overall Finish List
Girls

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 (>7)
14 (>7)
15 (>7)
16 13
17 14
18 15
19 16
20 17
21 18
22 19
23 (>7)
24 (>7)
25 20
26 21
27 22
28 23
29 24
30 25
31 26
32 27
33 28
34 29
35 30
36 31
37 32
38 33
39 34
40 (>7)
41 35
42  (>7)
43 36
44 37
45 38
46 39

4193
5863
4195
5866
5862
5844
5848
4086
5890
5845
5846
4192
5847
4194
4196
5860
4098
4184
5868
4148
5867
5864
5861
5869
4135
5886
4136
4149
4099
4165
5887
4172
4174
4176
4137
4069
4170
4138
4100
4134
4164
4140
4084
4083
4068
4179

Brynleigh Cawby
Amelia Fiocca
Hope Hurley
Paige Hein

Ella Compton
Audrey Korniak
Annalise Yeager
Isabella Zielke
Kiera Cason
Addison Nesius
Elizabeth Sterk
Liberty Bate
Tessa Ventrello
Amy Hendrix
Braelynn Jones
Olivia Batthauer
Ezbai Arredondo
Yaitza Zurita
Abby Vermillion
Grace Cappas
Julia Ortega

Bre Flint
Athena Burger
Leah Wheeler
Johanna Harper
Reniya Admas
Layla Hart
Anna Balhoff
Hanna Castillo
Lucy Horn
Trionna Bell
Leslie Chavez

Lizangelys Diaz Lugo

Dakota Haro
Diana Hernandez
Kionna kimbrough

Stephany Arrequin

Joy Kakish
Prisilla Cornejo

Emily Garcia Flores

Ayame Cooper
Linda Urban

Danielle Perkovich

Simone Norman
Andrea Burrnett
Camila Montes

Results available at www.thtiming.com

Girl's Race

Class - 1 Cross Country Team

Team
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Rensselaer Central
Washington Twp
Rensselaer Central
Washington Twp
Washington Twp
Rensselaer Central
Rensselaer Central
Griffith

WSLA

Rensselaer Central
Rensselaer Central
Rensselaer Central
Rensselaer Central
Rensselaer Central
Rensselaer Central
Washington Twp
Hammond Central
Morton
Washington Twp
La Lumiere
Washington Twp
Washington Twp
Washington Twp
Washington Twp
Hammond Central
WSLA

Hammond Central
La Lumiere
Hammond Central
La Lumiere

WSLA

Morton

Morton

Morton

Hammond Central
Gary Lighthouse
Morton

Hammond Central
Hammond Central
Hammond Central
La Lumiere
Hammond Central
Griffith

Griffith

Gary Lighthouse
Morton

1

Grade
9

10

12
12
12
11

12
11
12
10

11

12

12
11
11
10
12
10
11
12
11
10
12

12
11
10
12

11
10

10

Time Pace
22:55.92  7:24/M
23:31.23  7:35/M
23:46.94  7:40/M
23:54.33  7:43/M
24:06.69  7:47/M
24:14.62  7:49/M
25:30.27  8:14/M
26:03.70  8:24/M
26:11.68 8:27/M
26:12.73  8:27/M
26:27.32  8:32/M
26:27.70  8:32/M
26:54.44  8:41/M
27:06.89  8:45/M
27:18.89  8:49/M
27:27.43 8:51/M
28:50.95 9:18/M
29:04.66  9:23/M
29:06.20 9:23/M
29:22.20 9:28/M
29:3495 9:33/M
29:44.89  9:36/M
29:49.20 9:37/M
29:50.20 9:37/M
30:08.45 9:43/M
30:14.24  9:45/M
30:18.92  9:47/M
30:33.76  9:52/M
30:54.24  9:58/M
31:05.70 10:02/M
31:06.64 10:02/M
31:22.84 10:07/M
31:49.20 10:16/M
32:14.95 10:24/M
32:20.24 10:26/M
32:31.20 10:29/M
33:28.38 10:48/M
33:46.87 10:54/M
33:57.41 10:57/M
34:03.20 10:59/M
34:12.44 11:02/M
35:24.39 11:25/M
35:42.50 11:31/M
37:17.97 12:02/M
40:53.71 13:12/M
40:56.21 13:12/M

08/31/2024 10:50:49



Race Date 2024 Rich Jay XC Invitational
August 31, 2024 Overall Finish List
Girls

Girl's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
47 40 5891 Rachel Davis 10 WSLA 10 41:43.58 13:28/M
48 41 4181  Violeta Rosas 6 Morton 12 41:50.17 13:30/M
49 (>7) 4175 Esmeralda Gante 6 Morton 12 42:24.71 13:41/M
50 (>7) 4171  Lakya Brownlee 6 Morton 12 42:25.95 13:41/M

Results available at www.thtiming.com 2 08/31/2024 10:50:49



